

materiale constructii

I.D.: 46768940

Data publicarii	27.05.20	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.693,59 RON - 5.693,59 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PPR 20 90 ML X 2.94 = 264.60 COT PPR 20 20 BUC X 12.61 = 252.10 MUFA PPR 20X25 IE 10 BUC X 3.78 = 37.82 COT WC 4 BUC X 19.33 = 77.31 NIPLU REDUS 3/4X1/2 6 BUC X 4.2 = 25.21 ROB DS 1/2 HERZ 4 BUC X 23.53 = 94.12 ROB DS 3/4 HERZ 4 BUC X 30.25 = 121.01 ROB 1/2 PN50 IE 5 BUC X 27.73 = 138.66 OLANDEZ PPR 20 X1/2 FI 8 BUC X 7.14 = 57.14 TEU PPR 20 16 BUC X 4.2 = 67.20 TEAVA PVC 110/1M 10 BUC X 8.4 = 84.03 RAMIFICATIE PP 110X50/87 5 BUC X 7.14 = 35.71 RADIATOR 22X600X1600 4 BUC X 336.14 = 1344.56 ROB TUR RETUR 8 BUC X 25.21 = 201.68 OGLINDA BAIE 4 BUC X 54.62 = 218.49 CHIUVETA 1 BUC X 151.26 = 151.26 LAVOAR CU PICOR 4 BUC X 168.07 = 672.27 SIFON PARDOSEALA 50 3 BUC X 16.81 = 50.42 MONOCOMANDA DUS 4 BUC X 117.65 = 470.59 BATERIE LAVOAR 6 BUC X 92.44 = 554.62 VAS WC 4 BUC X 134.45 = 537.82 CAPAC WC 4 BUC X 31.93 = 127.73 TV SCURGERE +VENTIL 3 BUC X 8.4 = 25.21 RACORD APA 1/2X1/2 10 BUC X 8.4 = 84.03
